
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Ship to TL Taiwan 14 days Mon 5/04/04 Thu 22/04/04

2

3

4 TL Taiwan 7.2 days Fri 23/04/04 Tue 4/05/04

5 Install system 1 day Fri 23/04/04 Fri 23/04/04

6 Acquire data 5 days Mon 26/04/04 Fri 30/04/04

7 Copy data to ZIP disks and send
to NML

0.2 days Mon 3/05/04 Mon 3/05/04

8 Send system to next laboratory 1 day Mon 3/05/04 Tue 4/05/04

9

10 CRL Japan 7.2 days Wed 2/06/04 Fri 11/06/04

11 Install system 1 day Wed 2/06/04 Thu 3/06/04

12 Acquire data 5 days Thu 3/06/04 Thu 10/06/04

13 Copy data to ZIP disks and send
to NML

0.2 days Thu 10/06/04 Thu 10/06/04

14 Send system to next laboratory 1 day Thu 10/06/04 Fri 11/06/04

15

16 NMIJ Japan 7.2 days Wed 16/06/04 Fri 25/06/04

17 Install system 1 day Wed 16/06/04 Thu 17/06/04

18 Acquire data 5 days Thu 17/06/04 Thu 24/06/04

19 Copy data to ZIP disks and send
to NML

0.2 days Thu 24/06/04 Thu 24/06/04

20 Send system to next laboratory 1 day Thu 24/06/04 Fri 25/06/04

21

22 SPRING Singapore 7.2 days Mon 26/07/04 Wed 4/08/04

23 Install system 1 day Mon 26/07/04 Tue 27/07/04

24 Acquire data 5 days Tue 27/07/04 Tue 3/08/04

25 Copy data to ZIP disks and send
to NML

0.2 days Tue 3/08/04 Tue 3/08/04

26 Send system to NML Australia 1 day Tue 3/08/04 Wed 4/08/04

Ship to TL Taiwan

TL Taiwan

Fri 23 Apr '04
Install system

Mon 26 Apr '04
Acquire data

Mon 3 May '04
Copy data to ZIP disks and send to NML

Mon 3 May '04
Send system to next laboratory

CRL Japan

Wed 2 Jun '04
Install system

Thu 3 Jun '04
Acquire data

Thu 10 Jun '04
Copy data to ZIP disks and send to NML

Thu 10 Jun '04
Send system to next laboratory

NMIJ Japan

Wed 16 Jun '04
Install system

Thu 17 Jun '04
Acquire data

Thu 24 Jun '04
Copy data to ZIP disks and send to NML

Thu 24 Jun '04
Send system to next laboratory

SPRING Singapore

Mon 26 Jul '04
Install system

Tue 27 Jul '04
Acquire data

Tue 3 Aug '04
Copy data to ZIP disks and send to NML

Tue 3 Aug '04
Send system to NML Australia
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